93.000 1.00 93.000 0.00 341.775

DOCUMENTATION CHARGES 

REPACKING

Loading & Offloding Charges 

STORAGE-INV-9011595531/1.289CBM/31DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011596069/0.213CBM/31DAYS 46.500 1.00 46.500 0.00 170.888

264.50 0.00 972.04

Total Amount in USD: 264.50

Total Amount in AED: 972.04

USD Two Hundred Sixty Four And Fifty Cents Only

AED Nine Hundred Seventy Two And Four Fils Only